
U-COOL SERIES





Enhanced Visibility & Facing with Panoramic Display

Reduced Total Cost of Ownership
LED

Variable LED Options

Lower Energy Consumption

Identical Spare Parts through the Range

Stress-Free Technical Service

Reduced Total Cost of Ownership

Increased Robustness

Optimized Airflow Circulation

USS 500 DTK UCOOL USS 600 DTK UCOOL USS 750 DTK UCOOL USS 900 D2K UCOOL



USS 1200 D2K UCOOL USS 100 D3K UCOOL

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

Climate Class
Operating Temperature Range Freezer (0C)
Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz)
Refrigerant Gas
DIMENSIONS
H x W x D (mm) without packaging
H x W x Dß (mm) with packaging
Liter (Gross/Net)
LOADING CAPACITY
Containers 20'
Containers 40'
13.6 Truck

CC2/4
+1/+10
230/50

HC

2143x595x701
2280x660x820

533/334

23
50
56

CC2/4
+1/+10
230/50

HC

2143x1200x701
2280x1265x820

1161/724

11
23
26

CC2/4
+1/+10
230/50 

HC

2143x1500x701
2280x1565x820

1453/917

7
15
24

USS 500 DTK
UCOOL
CC2/4
+1/+10
230/50

HC

2143x500x701
2280x565x820

435/273 

28
56
64

CC2/4
+1/+10
230/50

HC

2143x750x701
2280x815x820

692/434

14
23
48

USS 600 DTK
UCOOL

USS 750 DTK
UCOOL

USS 900 D2K
UCOOL
CC2/4
+1/+10
230/50

HC

2143x900x701
2280x965x820

835/530

14
28
32

USS 1200 D2K
UCOOL

USS 1500 D3K
UCOOL



USS 500 DTK HV UCOOL USS 600 DTK HV UCOOL USS 750 DTK HV UCOOL USS 900 D2K HV UCOOL

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

Climate Class
Operating Temperature Range Freezer (0C)
Voltage/Frequency (V/Hz)
Power (W)
Refrigerant Gas
DIMENSIONS
H x W x D (mm) without packaging

Liter (Gross/Net)
LOADING CAPACITY
Containers 20'
Containers 40'
13.6 Truck

CC2/4
+1/+10
230/50

135
HC

2143x595x701

570/361

23
51
60

CC2/4
+1/+10
230/50

600
HC

2143x1200x701

1144/783

11
24
31

CC2/4
+1/+10
230/50

600
HC

2143x1500x701

 1553/992

7
15
25

USS 500 DTK
HV UCOOL

CC2/4
+1/+10
230/50

135
HC

2143x500x701

465/295 

28
60
72

CC2/4
+1/+10
230/50

600
HC

2143x750x701

740/469

14
30
51

USS 600 DTK
HV UCOOL

USS 750 DTK
HV UCOOL

USS 900 D2K
HV UCOOL

CC2/4
+1/+10
230/50

600
HC

2143x900x701

892/573

14
30
42

USS 1200 D2K
HV UCOOL

USS 1500 D3K
HV UCOOL

H x W x D (mm) with packaging 2280x565x800 2280x660x800 2280x815x800 2280x965x800 2280x1265x800 2280x1565x800



USS 1200 D2K HV UCOOL USS 1500 D3K HV UCOOL

Enhanced Visibility & Facing with Panoramic Display

Reduced Total Cost of Ownership
LED

Variable LED Options

Lower Energy Consumption

Identical Spare Parts through the Range

Stress-Free Technical Service

Reduced Total Cost of Ownership

Increased Robustness

Optimized Airflow Circulation
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